電線電纜導電率測試系統
系統企劃書
製作：營業二處 李政達
電話：02-87973606 #605
在鉸線機裡電線電纜的電阻量測
為什麼要使用自動測量設備在電纜生產？
 降低原料的需要量
在節省加工的原料和能源，這是不容易的評價尺度導體截面。鑑於原材料的消耗

DKD/WKS Certifi cate Model 23DKD-2304
  Model 23WKS-2304
Order Information
RESISTOMAT® Model 2304
Accessories
Temperature sensor with 2.5 m
cable and connector Model 2392-V001
37-pin connector  suitable
to optocoupler in- and outputs
and relay contacts Model 9900-V165
25-pin connector suitable
to RS232C (interface) Model 9900-V160
RS232 data transmission lead Model 9900-K336
USB Converter Model 9900-K351
5-pin connector for connecting
the test probe on the rear panel Model 2304-Z003
19"-rack mounting kit Model 2304-Z004
PC Software Model 2304-P001

resistors 10 mΩ, 100 mΩ and 1 Ω as well as adapter 2394. Oth-
erwise as before mentioned.
Order Information
RESISTOMAT®
Range 20 mΩ ... 200 kΩ Model 2316-V0000
Range 2 mΩ ... 200 kΩ Model 2316-V0001
Accessories
Measurement leads, 4-pin, 1.5 m long shielded
cable with banana plugs and bayonet socket Model 2329-K001
Temperature sensor
with 2.5 m shielded connection
line and 6-pin connection plug Model 2392-V001
Infrared temperature sensor
(pyrometer) temperature range 0 ... 100 °C Model 2328-Z001
RS232 data transmission lead   Model 9900-K333
USB data transmission lead   Model 9900-K351
37-pin plug for digital I/O interface  Model 9900-V165
5-pin bayonet plug for measuring input   Model 9900-V172
19"rack mount kit (3 HU) Model 2316-Z001
External device program selecting switch
with cable 2 m length and power supply Model 2316-Z002
External foot switch for measuring start/stop
with cable 2 m length Model 2316-Z003
Device and documentation software Model 2316-P001
Calibration set Model 2316-Z010
Calibration set Model 2316-Z011
DKD Calibration
Model 2316-V0000   Model 23DKD-2316-V0000
Model 2316-V0001   Model 23DKD-2316-V0001
WKS Calibration